
 

 
 
Class 1 Results                   SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 
1   6 CHRISTIAN SOURAPAS                   1 07:08:06 07:53:47 00:45:41 47.4 
                                           2 07:53:47 08:39:08 00:45:21 47.6 
                                           3 08:39:08 09:26:47 00:47:39 45.3 
                                           4 09:26:47 10:16:27 00:49:40 43.5 
                                           5 10:16:27 11:17:25 01:00:58 35.4 
                                           6 11:17:25 12:04:02 00:46:37 46.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                   *Total Time 04:54:56 44.3  
 
2  1527 TROY JOHNSON                       1 07:05:08 07:51:27 00:46:19 46.6 
                                           2 07:51:27 08:40:53 00:49:26 43.7 
                                           3 08:40:53 09:35:04 00:54:11 39.9 
                                           4 09:35:04 10:20:28 00:45:24 47.6 
                                           5 10:20:28 11:19:37 00:59:09 36.5 
                                           6 11:19:37 12:04:31 00:44:54 48.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                   *Total Time 04:58:23 43.3 
 
3  44 JERRY LARIMORE                       1 07:04:09 07:48:04 00:43:55 49.2 
                                           2 07:48:04 08:33:33 00:45:29 47.5 
                                           3 08:33:33 09:25:31 00:51:58 41.6 
                                           4 09:25:31 10:12:24 00:46:53 46.1 
                                           5 10:12:24 11:15:32 01:03:08 34.2 
                                           6 11:15:32 12:03:25 00:47:53 45.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:59:16 43.3 
 
  
 
 
 
 



4 121 RICK ROMANS                          1 07:05:38 07:49:20 00:43:42 49.4 
                                           2 07:49:20 08:41:50 00:52:30 41.1 
                                           3 08:41:50 09:33:51 00:52:01 41.5 
                                           4 09:33:51 10:32:22 00:58:31 36.9 
                                           5 10:32:22 11:26:47 00:54:25 39.7 
                                           6 11:26:47 12:20:57 00:54:10 39.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:15:19 41.1 
 
 5  79 ERIC HARDIN                         1 07:07:38 07:56:00 00:48:22 44.7 
                                           2 07:56:00 08:42:22 00:46:22 46.6 
                                           3 08:42:22 09:31:55 00:49:33 43.6 
                                           4 09:31:55 10:32:35 01:00:40 35.6 
                                           5 10:32:35 11:33:30 01:00:55 35.5 
                                           6 11:33:30 12:34:09 01:00:39 35.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:26:31 39.7 
 
 6 127 RICK WILCOXSON                      1 07:06:08 07:56:33 00:50:25 42.8 
                                           2 07:56:33 08:48:00 00:51:27 42.0 
                                           3 08:48:00 09:42:50 00:54:50 39.4 
                                           4 09:42:50 10:44:09 01:01:19 35.2 
                                           5 10:44:09 11:38:39 00:54:30 39.6 
                                           6 11:38:39 12:35:53 00:57:14 37.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:29:45 39.3 
 
 7 155 JOE DAVID                           1 07:08:38 08:13:48 01:05:10 33.1 
                                           2 08:13:48 09:05:47 00:51:59 41.6 
                                           3 09:05:47 10:00:43 00:54:56 39.3 
                                           4 10:00:43 10:53:19 00:52:36 41.1 
                                           5 10:53:19 11:45:03 00:51:44 41.8 
                                           6 11:45:03 12:39:12 00:54:09 39.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:30:34 39.2 
 
 8 1542 SAM BALDI                          1 07:06:38 07:52:53 00:46:15 46.7 
                                           2 07:52:53 08:39:05 00:46:12 46.8 
                                           3 08:39:05 09:27:34 00:48:29 44.6 
                                           4 09:27:34 10:17:09 00:49:35 43.6 
                                           5 10:17:09 11:17:10 01:00:01 36.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                   *Total Time 04:09:32 43.1 
 
 9 150 JOHN BARTOL                         1 07:07:09 08:44:04 01:36:55 22.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:36:55 22.3 
 
10  1569 PHILLIP ISABEL                      1 07:04:38  NO LAPS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Class 6 Results                  SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 6181 BRETT MAUER                        1 07:09:53 07:58:19 00:48:26 44.6 
                                           2 07:58:19 08:48:17 00:49:58 43.2 
                                           3 08:48:17 09:41:40 00:53:23 40.5 
                                           4 09:41:40 10:38:45 00:57:05 37.8 
                                           5 10:38:45 11:34:58 00:56:13 38.4 
                                           6 11:34:58 12:30:07 00:55:09 39.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:20:14 40.5 
  
 2 224 SYDNEY SCHWAB                       1 07:10:09 08:08:06 00:57:57 37.3 
                                           2 08:08:10 09:08:20 01:00:10 35.9 
                                           3 09:08:20 10:00:17 00:51:57 41.6 
                                           4 10:00:17 10:57:23 00:57:06 37.8 
                                           5 10:57:23 11:51:41 00:54:18 39.8 
                                           6 11:51:41 12:47:13 00:55:32 38.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:37:04 44.9 
 
 3  6170 SEAN FRANK                        1 07:09:24 08:03:21 00:53:57 40.0 
                                           2 08:03:21 09:01:20 00:57:59 37.3 
                                           3 09:01:20 09:57:17 00:55:57 38.6 
                                           4 09:57:17 10:58:59 01:01:42 35.0 
                                           5 10:58:59 12:10:47 01:11:48 30.1 
                                           6 12:10:47 13:22:20 01:11:33 30.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:12:56 34.8 
 
4  6104 ERIC TRONDLE                       1 07:08:55 08:02:44 00:53:49 40.1 
                                           2 08:02:44 08:57:27 00:54:43 39.5 
                                           3 08:57:27 10:30:18 01:32:51 23.3 
                                           4 10:30:18 11:51:08 01:20:50 26.7 
                                           5 11:51:08 12:51:05 00:59:57 36.0 
                                           6 12:51:05 13:49:29 00:58:24 37.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:40:34 32.4 
 
5  6161 RYAN AGUIS                         1 07:09:09 07:59:55 00:50:46 42.5 
                                           2 07:59:55 08:54:20 00:54:25 39.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:45:11 41.1 
  
6 228 SANDY SCHWAB                         1 07:09:38 09:11:50 02:02:12 17.5 
                                           2 09:11:50 11:05:54 01:54:04 18.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:56:16 18.2 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Class 10 Results                  SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
1  1022 TOM CRAIG                          1 07:11:38 07:59:29 00:47:51 45.1 
                                           2 07:59:29 08:48:59 00:49:30 43.6 
                                           3 08:48:59 09:41:24 00:52:25 41.2 
                                           4 09:41:24 10:36:01 00:54:37 39.5 
                                           5 10:36:01 11:25:25 00:49:24 43.7 
                                           6 11:25:25 12:12:16 00:46:51 46.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:00:38 43.1 
 
2  1003 CHRISTIAN FESSLER                  1 07:10:23 08:04:08 00:53:45 40.2 
                                           2 08:04:08 08:52:41 00:48:33 44.5 
                                           3 08:52:41 09:44:59 00:52:18 41.3 
                                           4 09:44:59 10:35:11 00:50:12 43.0 
                                           5 10:35:11 11:27:03 00:51:52 41.6 
                                           6 11:27:03 12:16:44 00:49:41 43.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:06:21 42.3 
  
3  1081 MATT WINSLOW                       1 07:13:08 08:00:53 00:47:45 45.2 
                                           2 08:00:53 08:51:54 00:51:01 42.3 
                                           3 08:51:54 09:39:38 00:47:44 45.3 
                                           4 09:39:38 10:29:52 00:50:14 43.0 
                                           5 10:29:52 11:28:18 00:58:26 37.0 
                                           6 11:28:18 12:19:25 00:51:07 42.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                   *Total Time 05:08:17 42.3 
 
4  1090 TJ TULS                            1 07:12:38 08:00:35 00:47:57 45.0 
                                           2 08:00:35 08:51:41 00:51:06 42.3 
                                           3 08:50:21 09:41:54 00:51:33 41.9 
                                           4 09:41:54 10:38:28 00:56:34 38.2 
                                           5 10:38:28 11:31:33 00:53:05 40.7 
                                           6 11:31:30 12:22:16 00:50:46 42.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:09:38 41.9 
 
5  1098 SHANE SCULLY                       1 07:10:54 08:05:43 00:54:49 39.4 
                                           2 08:05:43 09:03:10 00:57:27 37.6 
                                           3 09:03:10 09:57:53 00:54:43 39.5 
                                           4 09:57:53 10:56:41 00:58:48 36.7 
                                           5 10:56:41 11:52:31 00:55:50 38.9 
                                           6 11:52:31 12:59:48 01:07:17 32.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:48:54 37.4 
 
6 1029 DAVID BARR                          1 07:13:54 08:08:02 00:54:08 39.7 
                                           2 08:08:02 09:03:39 00:55:37 39.0 
                                           2 09:03:39 10:03:54 01:00:15 35.9 
                                           3 10:03:54 11:05:20 01:01:26 35.2 
                                           4 11:05:20 12:17:39 01:12:19 29.9 
                                           5 12:17:39 13:16:57 00:59:18 36.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:03:03 29.7  
 
 
 



7  1021 JEREMIAH WATSON                    1 07:13:38 08:00:59 00:47:21 45.6 
                                           2 08:00:59 09:02:05 01:01:06 35.4 
                                           3 09:02:05 09:56:50 00:54:45 39.5 
                                           4 09:56:50 10:49:37 00:52:47 40.9 
                                           5 10:49:37 12:25:28 01:35:51 22.5 
                                           6 12:25:28 13:17:02 00:51:34 41.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:03:24 35.7 
 
8  1086 COREY GOIN                         1 07:12:24 08:02:34 00:50:10 43.1 
                                           2 08:02:34 08:54:45 00:52:11 41.4 
                                           3 08:54:45 09:54:05 00:59:20 36.4 
                                           4 09:54:05 10:50:24 00:56:19 38.4 
                                           5 10:50:24 12:20:52 01:30:28 23.9 
                                           6 12:20:52 13:21:10 01:00:18 35.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:08:46 35.1 
 
 9 1032 KALI NGUYEN                        1 07:10:38 08:07:13 00:56:35 38.2 
                                           2 08:07:13 09:14:40 01:07:27 32.0 
                                           3 09:14:40 10:14:54 01:00:14 35.9 
                                           4 10:14:54 11:23:56 01:09:02 31.3 
                                           5 11:23:56 12:34:43 01:10:47 30.5 
                                           6 12:34:43 13:38:57 01:04:14 33.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:28:19 33.4 
 
 10 1020 NATHAN MARTINO                    1 07:11:23 08:07:06 00:55:43 38.8 
                                           2 08:07:06 09:02:07 00:55:01 39.3 
                                           3 09:02:07 09:57:23 00:55:16 39.1 
                                           4 09:57:23 11:12:30 01:15:07 28.8 
                                           5 11:12:30 12:46:50 01:34:20 22.9 
                                           6 12:46:50 13:44:52 00:58:02 37.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                   *Total Time 06:35:29 32.9 
 
11 1089 JERRY LONGO                        1 07:12:08 10:54:00 03:41:52  9.7 
                                           2 10:54:00 12:11:43 01:17:43 27.8 
                                           3 12:11:43 13:11:10 00:59:27 36.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:59:02 18.0 
 
12  1007 DARYL MEAD                        1 07:12:53 08:03:26 00:50:33 42.7 
                                           2 08:03:26 08:51:10 00:47:44 45.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:50:33 44.0 
 
13  1073 KELTON GLASZCZAK                  1 07:11:08 07:58:32 00:47:24 45.6 
                                           2 07:58:32 09:03:02 01:04:30 33.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:51:54 38.6 
 
14  1017 KENT PERKINS                   1 07:13:24 08:08:30 00:55:06 39.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:55:06 39.2 
 
15 %1059 HARLEY YOUNG                        1 07:11:53  NO LAPS  
      
 
 



CLASS 5 Results                  SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 538 THOMAS DILLON                       1 07:14:08 08:39:34 01:25:26 25.3 
                                           2 08:39:34 09:42:25 01:02:51 34.4 
                                           3 09:42:25 10:46:48 01:04:23 33.5 
                                           4 10:46:48 11:50:46 01:03:58 33.8 
                                           5 11:50:46 12:50:57 01:00:11 35.9 
                                           6 12:50:57 13:55:59 01:05:02 33.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:41:51 32.3 
 
 2 503 ALLEN BYMA                          1 07:14:24 08:11:44 00:57:20 37.7 
                                           2 08:11:44 09:23:23 01:11:39 30.1 
                                           3 09:23:23 10:24:39 01:01:16 35.3 
                                           4 10:24:39 12:01:00 01:36:21 22.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:46:36 30.1 
 
 3 568 GUY SAVEDRA                         1 07:19:53 08:24:29 01:04:36 33.4 
                                           2 08:24:29 09:35:32 01:11:03 30.4 
                                           3 09:35:32 10:51:03 01:15:31 28.6 
                                           4 10:51:03 12:24:40 01:33:37 23.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:04:47 28.3 
  
CLASS 1600  Results               SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  1622 JEREMY CRAIG                      1 07:17:38 08:11:17 00:53:39 40.3 
                                           2 08:11:17 09:02:48 00:51:31 41.9 
                                           3 09:02:48 10:02:44 00:59:56 36.0 
                                           4 10:02:44 11:01:15 00:58:31 36.9 
                                           5 11:01:15 12:04:16 01:03:01 34.3 
                                           6 12:04:16 13:05:39 01:01:23 35.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:48:01 37.2 
 
 2 1650 CHAD BEASKENS                      1 07:17:54 08:20:32 01:02:38 34.5 
                                           2 08:20:32 09:24:26 01:03:54 33.8 
                                           3 09:24:26 10:29:15 01:04:49 33.3 
                                           4 10:29:15 11:36:24 01:07:09 32.2 
                                           5 11:36:24 12:46:13 01:09:49 30.9 
                                           6 12:46:13 13:54:37 01:08:24 31.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:36:43 32.7 
 
 3 1665 RAUL SOLANO                        1 07:17:23 08:16:28 00:59:05 36.6 
                                           2 08:16:28 09:16:14 00:59:46 36.1 
                                           3 09:16:14 10:24:00 01:07:46 31.9 
                                           4 10:24:00 11:29:26 01:05:26 33.0 
                                           5 11:29:26 12:30:59 01:01:33 35.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:13:36 34.4 
 
  
 
 
 
 



4 1683 AARON HAMILTON                      1 07:16:39 08:21:56 01:05:17 33.1 
                                           2 08:21:56 09:37:29 01:15:33 28.6 
                                           3 09:37:29 10:43:28 01:05:59 32.7 
                                           4 10:43:28 12:24:28 01:41:00 21.4 
                                           5 12:24:28 13:32:27 01:07:59 31.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:15:48 28.7 
 
 5 1609 JACK CLINKENBEARD                  1 07:17:09 08:28:21 01:11:12 30.3 
                                           2 08:28:21 10:08:01 01:39:40 21.7 
                                           3 10:08:01 11:43:14 01:35:13 22.7 
                                           4 11:43:14 12:44:18 01:01:04 35.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:27:09 26.4 
 
 6 1658 JEREMY HENDRICKSON                 1 07:16:53 08:10:22 00:53:29 40.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:53:29 40.4 
 
 
CLASS 1400 Results               SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  1432 ROBERT MORUZZI                    1 07:14:54 08:08:09 00:53:15 40.6 
                                           2 08:08:09 09:03:49 00:55:40 38.8 
                                           3 09:03:49 10:01:05 00:57:16 37.7 
                                           4 10:01:05 10:54:04 00:52:59 40.8 
                                           5 10:54:04 11:47:26 00:53:22 40.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:32:32 39.6 
 
 2  1401 MARK CRUM                         1 07:16:09 08:09:46 00:53:37 40.3 
                                           2 08:09:46 09:08:41 00:58:55 36.7 
                                           3 09:08:41 10:15:58 01:07:17 32.1 
                                           4 10:15:58 11:33:10 01:17:12 28.0 
                                           5 11:33:10 12:38:21 01:05:11 33.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:22:12 33.5 
 
 3  1403 DAN FERTAL                        1 07:15:39 08:25:44 01:10:05 30.8 
                                           2 08:25:44 09:28:36 01:02:52 34.4 
                                           3 09:28:36 10:28:24 00:59:48 36.1 
                                           4 10:28:24 11:34:41 01:06:17 32.6 
                                           5 11:34:41 12:38:57 01:04:16 33.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:23:18 33.4 
 
 4  1457 JACK OLSON                        1 07:15:54 08:29:46 01:13:52 29.2 
                                           2 08:29:46 09:47:42 01:17:56 27.7 
                                           3 09:47:42 11:00:42 01:13:00 29.6 
                                           4 11:00:42 12:11:02 01:10:20 30.7 
                                           5 12:11:02 13:25:07 01:14:05 29.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:09:13 29.3 
 
 5  1404 MIKE DECAMP                       1 07:14:39 08:16:14 01:01:35 35.1 
                                           2 08:16:14 09:24:45 01:08:31 31.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:10:06 33.2 
 



 6  1436 MADISON DORMACK                   1 07:16:24 08:36:54 01:20:30 26.8 
                                           2 08:36:54 10:14:13 01:37:19 22.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:57:49 24.3 
 
 7  1416 KEVIN KNIGHT                      1 07:15:09 08:06:35 00:51:26 42.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:51:26 42.0 
 
 8  1417 DEAN MILLER                       1 07:53:40 12:02:07 04:08:27  8.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:08:27  8.7 
 
 9  1449 GRANT GRABLE                      1 07:15:23  NO LAPS  
 
 
CLASS 3000 Results               SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  3074 MICHAEL STACKPOOLE                1 07:19:24 08:18:51 00:59:27 36.3 
                                           2 08:18:51 09:25:28 01:06:37 32.4 
                                           3 09:25:28 10:28:13 01:02:45 34.4 
                                           4 10:28:13 11:36:56 01:08:43 31.4 
                                           5 11:36:56 12:44:34 01:07:38 31.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:25:10 33.2 
 
 2  3005 TOM COONS                         1 07:18:53 08:17:54 00:59:01 36.6 
                                           2 08:17:54 09:21:32 01:03:38 33.9 
                                           3 09:21:32 10:28:09 01:06:37 32.4 
                                           4 10:28:09 11:37:03 01:08:54 31.3 
                                           5 11:37:03 12:45:15 01:08:12 31.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:26:22 33.1 
 
 3  6069 ELLIOT SLAVIC                     1 07:19:39 08:29:27 01:09:48 30.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:09:48 30.9 
 
 4  6076 JOHN SLAVIC                       1 07:19:09  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 2000 Results               SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
1  2003 MIKE BACH                          1 07:23:20 08:31:29 01:08:09 31.7 
                                           2 08:31:29 10:03:42 01:32:13 23.4 
                                           3 10:03:42 11:55:33 01:51:51 19.3 
                                           4 11:55:33 13:12:27 01:16:54 28.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:49:07 24.7 
 
2  2022 TRAVIS MC CALLA                    1 07:23:38 08:39:01 01:15:23 28.7 
                                           2 08:39:01 10:12:06 01:33:05 23.2 
                                           3 10:12:06 12:13:01 02:00:55 17.9 
                                           4 12:13:01 13:52:29 01:39:28 21.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:28:51 22.2 
 
3  8125 COOPER GROSS                       1 07:23:53 08:39:57 01:16:04 28.4 
                                           2 08:39:57 10:20:24 01:40:27 21.5 
                                           3 10:20:24 12:32:51 02:12:27 16.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:08:58 21.0 
 
CLASS 5/1600 Results            SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 568 GUY SAVEDRA                         1 07:19:53 08:24:29 01:04:36 33.4 
                                           2 08:24:29 09:35:32 01:11:03 30.4 
                                           3 09:35:32 10:51:03 01:15:31 28.6 
                                           4 10:51:03 12:24:40 01:33:37 23.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:04:47 28.3 
 
 2 570 MICHEAL RAY                         1 07:20:09 08:47:29 01:27:20 24.7 
                                           2 08:47:29 11:07:37 02:20:08 15.4 
                                           3 11:07:37 13:07:36 01:59:59 18.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:47:27 18.7 
 
 3 571 BRYAN BAXTER                        1 07:20:24  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1350 Results                SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
1  1545 JOHN MORGAN                        1 07:18:08 08:17:09 00:59:01 36.6 
                                           2 08:17:09 09:51:10 01:34:01 23.0 
                                           3 09:51:10 11:00:56 01:09:46 31.0 
                                           4 11:00:56 12:07:56 01:07:00 32.2 
                                           5 12:07:56 13:21:00 01:13:04 29.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:02:52 29.8 
 
2  1598 JAMES WOODS                        1 07:18:24 09:04:35 01:46:11 20.3 
                                           2 09:04:35 10:26:51 01:22:16 26.3 
                                           3 10:26:51 11:39:09 01:12:18 29.9 
                                           4 11:39:09 12:42:51 01:03:42 33.9 
                                           5 12:42:51 13:47:40 01:04:49 33.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:29:16 27.7 
 
 3  1360 FELIPE ANGUIANCO                  1 07:18:39 08:18:16 00:59:37 36.2 
                                           2 08:18:16 09:22:37 01:04:21 33.6 
                                           3 09:22:37 10:51:13 01:28:36 24.4 
                                           4 10:51:13 12:22:13 01:31:00 23.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:03:34 28.5 
 
CLASS 9 Results                   SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 900 TYLER PETERSON                      1 07:21:09 08:25:15 01:04:06 33.7 
                                           2 08:25:15 09:30:35 01:05:20 33.1 
                                           3 09:30:35 10:37:30 01:06:55 32.3 
                                           4 10:37:30 11:46:52 01:09:22 31.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:25:43 32.5 
 
 2 957 JOE EICHELBERG                      1 07:22:24 08:31:00 01:08:36 31.5 
                                           2 08:31:00 09:43:32 01:12:32 29.8 
                                           3 09:43:32 11:01:12 01:17:40 27.8 
                                           4 11:01:12 12:16:15 01:15:03 28.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:53:51 29.4 
 
 3 912 KOURTNEE BROWN                      1 07:21:38 08:31:24 01:09:46 31.0 
                                           2 08:31:24 09:47:06 01:15:42 28.5 
                                           3 09:47:06 11:01:28 01:14:22 29.0 
                                           4 11:01:28 12:15:35 01:14:07 29.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:53:57 29.4 
 
 4 945 RAUL YANEZ                          1 07:21:53 08:38:00 01:16:07 28.4 
                                           2 08:38:00 09:53:17 01:15:17 28.7 
                                           3 09:53:17 11:13:54 01:20:37 26.8 
                                           4 11:13:54 12:44:28 01:30:34 23.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:22:35 26.8 
 
 
 
 



 5 963 RICHARD SLETTEN                     1 07:22:06 08:37:13 01:15:07 28.8 
                                           2 08:37:13 10:18:31 01:41:18 21.3 
                                           3 10:18:31 11:42:49 01:24:18 25.6 
                                           4 11:42:49 12:56:59 01:14:10 29.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:34:53 26.2 
 
 6 990 MATT CREVELING                      1 07:23:08 08:29:31 01:06:23 32.5 
                                           2 08:29:31 09:40:52 01:11:21 30.3 
                                           3 09:40:52 10:52:08 01:11:16 30.3 
                                           4 10:52:08 13:50:29 02:58:21 12.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:27:21 22.3 
 
 7 999 JESUS GALVAN JR                     1 07:22:54 08:41:47 01:18:53 27.4 
                                           2 08:41:47 10:31:03 01:49:16 19.8 
                                           3 10:31:03 12:24:58 01:53:55 19.0 
                                           4 12:24:58 13:56:47 01:31:49 23.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:33:53 21.9 
 
 8 923 JUSTIN COCKERELL                    1 07:20:54 08:28:47 01:07:53 31.8 
                                           2 08:28:47 09:46:16 01:17:29 27.9 
                                           3 09:46:16 11:01:22 01:15:06 28.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:40:28 29.4 
 
 9 982 WES WELCH                           1 07:21:22 08:27:41 01:06:19 32.6 
                                           2 08:27:41 09:44:53 01:17:12 28.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:23:31 30.1 
 
10 914 ULISES GALVAN                       1 07:20:39 08:53:37 01:32:58 23.2 
                                           2 08:53:37 10:12:54 01:19:17 27.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:52:15 25.1 
 
11 911 BRANDON HEALD                       1 07:22:39  NO LAPS  
 
CLASS 1300 Results               SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  1398 GUY DOUGHTERY                     1 07:24:08 08:25:39 01:01:31 35.1 
                                           2 08:25:39 09:29:45 01:04:06 33.7 
                                           3 09:29:45 10:32:31 01:02:46 34.4 
                                           4 10:32:31 11:34:30 01:01:59 34.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:10:22 34.5 
 
 2  1317 EMME HALL                         1 07:24:23 08:26:59 01:02:36 34.5 
                                           2 08:26:59 09:33:16 01:06:17 32.6 
                                           3 09:33:16 10:47:10 01:13:54 29.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:22:47 32.0 
 
 3  1377 MELANIE MC CALL                   1 07:24:34 08:42:40 01:18:06 27.7 
                                           2 08:42:40 10:10:48 01:28:08 24.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:46:14 26.0 
 



 
CLASS 1700 Results                SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  1797 Jeff Sherill                      1 07:25:23 08:45:42 01:20:19 26.9 
                                           2 08:45:42 10:30:32 01:44:50 20.6 
                                           3 10:30:32 12:10:40 01:40:08 21.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:45:17 22.7 
 
 2  1785 Mark Kammerlohr                   1 07:25:39 09:50:13 02:24:34 14.9 
                                           2 09:50:13 12:00:52 02:10:39 16.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:35:13 15.7 
 
 
Class 2700 Results                SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  2777 Wayne Guidinger                   1 07:25:09 08:56:09 01:31:00 23.7 
                                           2 08:56:09 11:10:03 02:13:54 16.1 
                                           3 11:10:03 13:10:59 02:00:56 17.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:45:50 18.7 
 
CLASS 3700 Results               SIERRA LED 250               July 15, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  3756 Daryl Sigwing                     1 07:24:54 09:01:15 01:36:21 22.4 
                                           2 09:01:15 10:41:20 01:40:05 21.6 
                                           3 10:41:20 13:41:09 02:59:49 12.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:16:15 17.2 

 
 
*Penalties/Credits* 
 
#1081 – Blowing through Start/Finish – 2 minute penalty 
#1020 – Blowing through Start/Finish – 2 minute penalty 
 
#6 – 1 minute credit –Courseworker kept them from going around bottleneck 
#1527 – 1 minute credit –Courseworker kept them from going around bottleneck 
#1542 – 1 minute credit –Courseworker kept them from going around bottleneck 
 


